
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴 26.7 13.50 3770.0 146,578 146,578 90,349 162.2

2 晴 27.1 11.50 3277.0 127,410 273,987 180,698 151.6

3 曇 26.2 0.10 1215.0 47,239 321,227 271,047 118.5

4 雨 17.5 1.10 1184.0 46,034 367,260 361,396 101.6

5 曇 21.4 5.50 2446.0 95,100 462,361 451,745 102.3

6 晴 20.0 4.40 1931.0 75,077 537,438 542,094 99.1

7 晴 22.7 13.80 3654.0 142,068 679,506 632,443 107.4

8 晴 28.2 6.70 2817.0 109,525 789,031 722,792 109.2

9 曇 21.2 0.00 689.0 26,788 815,819 813,141 100.3

10 晴 21.7 8.20 2569.0 99,883 915,702 903,490 101.4

11 晴 25.7 11.80 3449.0 134,097 1,049,799 993,839 105.6

12 晴 28.8 1.80 1905.0 74,066 1,123,865 1,084,188 103.7

13 晴 23.6 7.00 2661.0 103,460 1,227,325 1,174,537 104.5

14 晴 28.9 7.70 3108.0 120,839 1,348,164 1,264,886 106.6

15 晴 24.7 6.80 2601.0 101,127 1,449,291 1,355,235 106.9

16 晴 26.5 11.80 2983.0 115,979 1,565,270 1,445,584 108.3

17 晴 27.8 9.90 3003.0 116,757 1,682,027 1,535,933 109.5

18 晴 29.0 12.30 3475.0 135,108 1,817,135 1,626,282 111.7

19 曇 27.2 4.70 2614.0 101,632 1,918,767 1,716,631 111.8

20 晴 25.1 10.10 3076.0 119,595 2,038,362 1,806,980 112.8

21 晴 26.0 10.80 3199.0 124,377 2,162,739 1,897,329 114.0

22 晴 24.9 9.30 3152.0 122,550 2,285,289 1,987,678 115.0

23 晴 24.6 9.30 2967.0 115,357 2,400,646 2,078,027 115.5

24 晴 24.8 12.10 3009.0 116,990 2,517,636 2,168,376 116.1

25 晴 27.7 13.90 3309.0 128,654 2,646,289 2,258,725 117.2

26 曇 28.2 1.10 1552.0 60,342 2,706,631 2,349,074 115.2

27 雨 25.0 0.00 949.0 36,897 2,743,528 2,439,423 112.5

28 曇 22.8 0.00 1577.0 61,314 2,804,842 2,529,772 110.9

29 晴 21.9 7.40 2378.0 92,457 2,897,299 2,620,121 110.6

30 晴 27.8 3.20 1870.0 72,706 2,970,004 2,710,470 109.6

215.80 76389.0 2,970,004

7.19 2546.3 99,000

4.81h 2323.8 90,349
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